’d
SCHOOL
LEADERS
SCOTLAND

WHAT DIFFERENCE HAS PEF FUNDING MAKE TO YOUR PEOPLE IN MY SCHOOL

14 NOVEMBER 2018 : WESTERWOOD HOTEL, CUMBERNAULD

DATE

VENUE

OVERVIEW

TARGET AUDIENCE

PROGRAMME
09.00-09.30

09.30-09.40

09.40-10.40

1040-11.10

11.10-12.10

12.10-13.10

13.10-14.10

14.11-15.15

15.10

14 November 2018

Westerwood Hotel, Cumbernauld

The Focus of this event covers 18 months into the support afforded schools in closing the
poverty related attainment gap through PEF funding will be to demonstrate to colleagues some
of the imaginative approaches taken to achieving direct impact on learning and hence
attainment.

Presenters will also discuss strategies employed in monitoring the effectiveness of school-
based initiatives in closing the gap.

All School Leaders

REGISTRATION

Welcome & Introduction

Eileen Young, Professional Learning Manager SLS

Session 1: Simon Ross, HMI and Lead Officer, Scottish Attainment Challenge

Strategic Perspective

COFFEE

Session 2 - Scott Pennock, HT Wallace High School
How PEF has helped pupil wellbeing

Session 3 - Justin Sinclair, HT Earlston High School
How PEF has helped working within the cluster

LUNCH

Session 4 : Angela Milton, HT St Mungo’s High School

Closing Remarks



